Grace Preschool
2025-2026 School Calendar

Event Day Date
Summer Camp 2025 Closed Friday July 4
Last Day of Grace Summer Camp 2025 Friday July 25
Preschool Open House 9:30am — 11:00am | Thursday & Friday August 8
First Day of Preschool/Afterschool Care Monday August 11

Labor Day School Closed

Monday

September 1

Fall Break School Closed

Friday & Monday

October 10 & 13

Grace Open/BDS Closed/
Grace Afterschool Care Closed

Wednesday

October 22

Veterans Day School Closed

Tuesday

November 11

Thanksgiving Break School Closed

Monday-Friday

November 24 - 28

Return from Thanksgiving Break

Monday

December 1

Christmas Program 10:30am

Tuesday & Wednesday

December 9 & 10

Christmas Break Begins School Closed Friday December 19
Return from Christmas Break Tuesday January 6
Martin Luther King School Closed Monday January 19
G 0 BDS Closed

race Open/ osed/ Wednesday February 4
Grace Afterschool Care Closed
Registration Begins

Thursd Feb 5

(Current Students & Siblings) Hrscay ebruary
President’s Day School Closed Monday February 16
Open Registration (New Families) Thursday February 19

St. Jude Trike-A-Thon

Thursday & Friday

March 12 & 13

Spring Break School Closed Monday - Friday March 16 - 20
Return from Spring Break Monday March 23
Summer Camp Registration Begins Thursday March 26
Good Friday School Closed Friday April 3
Grace Open/ BDS Closed/ ]

Grace Afterschool Care Closed Wednesday April 15

Art Show 11:00am Tuesday & Wednesday | April 28 & 29
Memorial Day School Closed Monday May 25
Preschool K4 Graduation 6:30pm Tuesday May 26

Last Day of Preschool/

Early Release BDS Schools/

Grace Afterschool Care Closed Thursday May 28
Summer Camp Begins Thursday June 4




**We will be following the Bay District School Calendar. If district schools are closed, school age after care will
also be closed. On days that Bay Haven is open and district schools are closed, we will also be closed.
This calendar is subject to change.**



